Canal Park Committee

Meeting Notice
Date: February 23,2016
Time: 6:00 pm
Location: South Hadley Public Library

Anticipated Agenda

o Calltoorder

e Approval of minutes
o Correspondence

¢ Financial Report

¢ Unfinished Business

o

(0]
(0]

(0]
(0]

Eagle Scout candidate Ethan McKeever’s proposal for upgrades at the
overlook

Report on joint meeting with Bike/Walk Committee

Report on application for modification of 2003 Orders of Conditions
to modify a pruning vista at Canal Park

Community Preservation Act

Report on KYT event

¢ New Business
e Adjournment

Note: Not all the topics listed in this notice may actually be reached for discussion. In
addition, the topics listed are those that the Co-Chairs reasonably expect will be
discussed as of the date of this posted notice.



